Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Monday, May 04, 2015 - Tuesday, May 05, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail
SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image
Inmate's Name Description Agency Authority

85861 01/21/1992 05/04/2015 TGSO NO DRIVERS LICENSE 612003A/15-M01021 544.00/Surety Bond Yes
BAUTISTA, KEVIN WM 504"130  11:48 PM VPTA X1 612003AV/15-M0102 548.00/Surety Bond

91522 05/25/1997 05/04/2015 SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-M01 442.00/Surety Bond Yes
BROWN, DUSTIN SCOTT WM 6'03"200 9:54 PM

76579 12/19/1963 05/04/2015 TGSO COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR M COMPLAINT/TOM G No Bond Yes
COCKRELL, JOHN LOUIS WM 6'02"240 9:30 AM

40833 11/01/1975 05/04/2015 TGSO GJI*ENGAGE IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL ACTIVITY A-15-0234-SB/51stC 10000.00/Surety Bond Yes
DELAROSA, BENJAMIN WM 5'08"220 11:18 AM

92731 11/13/1997 05/04/2015 TGSO COMM*POSS MARIJ <20Z 15-00488L2/TOM GF No Bond Yes

ESTRADA, OMAR WM 5'10"170 10:54 AM

54684 08/30/1980 05/04/2015 TGSO *JIN*THEFT PROP<$1,500 2/MORE PREV CONVI( W-392-14/District Cle 5000.00/Surety Bond Yes
FRANCIS, TAWANA LYNN BF 601"230  6:56 PM
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Monday, May 04, 2015 - Tuesday, May 05, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #

Inmate's Name

93300

JENKINS, GARRY LEE, JR
88047

JENNINGS, JOSHUA WADE
83303

LIBELL, TONI LORRAINE
50847

MARTINEZ, CHRISTINA RENAE
92630

MARTINEZ, MARIAH DANIELLE
64990

MEDINA, DAMIEN RAY

92783

NELSON, DEVYN SCOTT
87350

OLIVER, JUSTIN LEN

49416

ORTEGON, PAULINE PEREZ
87636

PINTADO, MAURILLO REGALADO
38218

RAMIREZ, ANTONIO ESCOBAR
54774

SALAZAR, JOHNATHAN RAY
73952

SANCHEZ, GABRIEL CARDENAS

80874

UPSHAW, AARON
91595

VELEZ, XAVIER DEVOL
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DOB
Description
03/28/1979
WM 5'11"200
03/24/1987

WM 6'01"150
05/18/1992

WEF 5'02"170
12/01/1977

WF 5'04"150
07/08/1997

WEF 5'03"110
07/09/1985

WM 5'06"150

08/12/1992

WM 6'00"180
12/11/1987

WM 6'01"220

12/07/1979

WEF 5'03"150
11/18/1994

WM 5'06"130
07/24/1949

WM 5'02"150
03/04/1982

WM 6'01"230
08/19/1987

WM 6'01"210

05/14/1991

WM 5'06"185
05/13/1997

WM 6'00"165

Confined

05/04/2015
7:05 PM
05/04/2015

1:05 PM
05/05/2015

2:38 AM
05/04/2015

10:36 AM
05/04/2015

4:39 PM
05/04/2015

11:30 AM

05/04/2015

10:32 AM
05/04/2015

3:23 AM

05/04/2015

10:54 PM
05/04/2015

4:13 PM
05/04/2015

1:05 PM
05/04/2015

3:15 PM
05/04/2015

10:54 AM

05/04/2015

2:14 PM
05/04/2015

9:27 AM

Arresting
Agency

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

TGSO

TGSO

SAPD

TGSO

Charges

CAPIAS - CHILD SUPPORT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

RPR*MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G

CPF X4
*MTR*POSS CS PG 1 >=1G<4G

*VOP* DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/V

COMM*POSS MARIJ <20Z

DWLI
POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN

MTR*AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON

*MTR* DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 3RD OR MC

COMM*DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD L

COMM*POSS CS PG 3 < 28G
COMM*POSS MARIJ <20Z
MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

*VOP* THEFT
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Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

B-06-0995-F/ATTOR

14-0746J1 - 1/JP1

COMPLAINT/15-M01

14-00196L2/TOM GF

B-15-0097-SB/119th

602212A/15-M00

A-14-0553-SB/51st C
13-01165/County Co
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/15-M01
COMPLAINT/TOM G

D-13-0374-SB/391st

1037/SCHLEICHER !

D-14-1480-SA/TOM !

15-00512L2/TOM GF
15-00510L2/TOM GF
W-103-15/JP4

14-01761/County Co

Bond Amt./Type

2500.00/Cash Bond

634.00/Personal Recog

442.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

7500.00/Surety Bond

No Bond
15000.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

734.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

15000.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond

No Bond
No Bond
No Bond

No Bond
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Yes
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92530 03/02/1980 05/04/2015 TGSO *GJI*ENGAGE IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL ACTIVIT' D-15-0224-SB/391st 10000.00/Surety Bond Yes

ZAPATA, RAQUEL DELAROSA WF 5'04"160 11:09 AM

Total Main Jail: 30

Total Inmates: 30
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